
22-23 May 2017

Rank
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team 100 m 200 m

Speed              

km/h

1 36 10007778875 NIEDERLAG Max GER Germany 4,978 10,061 71,563

2 37 10036244537 WACHTER Tobias GER Germany 4,999 10,161 70,859

3 27 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus LIT Lithuania team 5,086 10,305 69,869

4 47 10007772209 SEMEKHA Aleksej RUS Tula region 5,067 10,322 69,754

5 43 10006063086 BRETAS Sotirios GRE P.O.I.KASTRO 5,161 10,443 68,946

6 28 10009181032 JONAUSKAS Svajunas LIT Lithuania team 5,144 10,461 68,827

7 29 10007828183 VORZHEV Pavel KAZ Kazakhstan NT 5,165 10,463 68,814

8 32 10009151326 SULTANOV Zaki KAZ Kazakhstan NT 5,165 10,477 68,722

9 45 10009721202 NOSOV Alexey RUS Tula region 5,177 10,480 68,702

10 58 10006065817 TKACHEV Aleksei RUS Lokoshpinx 5,161 10,491 68,630

11 44 10007772108 DUBCHENKO Aleksandr RUS Tula region 5,210 10,512 68,493

12 4 10008958033 TABOLIN Sergey RUS Moscow-UOR №2 5,161 10,539 68,318

13 7 10007897703 PAGONIS Nikolaos GRE Sptableware kronos 5,152 10,561 68,175

14 3 10007271546 SHURSHIN Nikita RUS Moscow-UOR №2 5,245 10,595 67,957

15 46 10010178920 DMITRIEV Mikhail RUS Tula region 5,218 10,609 67,867

16 39 10010178718 GRUBIY Filipp RUS Moscow Region 5,196 10,612 67,848

17 8 10015266467 NIKOLAEV Andrey RUS SDUSSHOR im Korenkova 5,247 10,641 67,663

18 33 10011155384 RUDER Kirill KAZ Kazakhstan NT 5,377 10,751 66,971

19 5 10010853573 SIDOROV Anton RUS Moscow-UOR №2 5,272 10,777 66,809

20 31 10010797292 PONOMARYOV Sergey KAZ Kazakhstan NT 5,337 10,812 66,593

21 35 10006319633 OMELCHENKO Sergii AZE Azerbaijan 5,362 10,832 66,470

22 10 10009181133 GAPONIK Maksim RUS SDUSSHOR im Korenkova 5,301 10,881 66,170

23 9 10009044424 KADNOV Vadim RUS SDUSSHOR im Korenkova 5,344 10,899 66,061

24 41 10010737476 BURTSAU Eric BLR Belarus 5,290 11,020 65,336

25 48 10010854179 ANDRIUKHIN Daniil RUS Tula region 5,424 11,021 65,330

26 30 10010114555 NALYOTOV Maxim KAZ Kazakhstan NT 5,452 11,076 65,005

27 57 10015912024 SHAMNE Vladislav RUS Tula region 5,432 11,089 64,929

28 49 10015914347 KAZARINOV Kirill RUS Tula region 5,424 11,114 64,783

29 12 10009693617 KALMYKOV Evgeny RUS Omsk Region 5,446 11,121 64,742

30 40 10010854078 TVERDOKHLEB Ivan RUS Moscow 5,521 11,312 63,649

31 13 10009988152 KUZNETSOV Igor RUS Omsk Region 5,602 11,499 62,614
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22-23 May 2017

#
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team

1 48 10010854179 ANDRIUKHIN Daniil RUS Tula region

2 40 10010854078 TVERDOKHLEB Ivan RUS Moscow

3 13 10009988152 KUZNETSOV Igor RUS Omsk Region

4 8 10015266467 NIKOLAEV Andrey RUS SDUSSHOR im Korenkova

5 35 10006319633 OMELCHENKO Sergii AZE Azerbaijan

6 12 10009693617 KALMYKOV Evgeny RUS Omsk Region

7 49 10015914347 KAZARINOV Kirill RUS Tula region

8 41 10010737476 BURTSAU Eric BLR Belarus

9 10 10009181133 GAPONIK Maksim RUS SDUSSHOR im Korenkova

10 39 10010178718 GRUBIY Filipp RUS Moscow Region

11 46 10010178920 DMITRIEV Mikhail RUS Tula region

12 5 10010853573 SIDOROV Anton RUS Moscow-UOR №2

13 57 10015912024 SHAMNE Vladislav RUS Tula region

14 4 10008958033 TABOLIN Sergey RUS Moscow-UOR №2

15 9 10009044424 KADNOV Vadim RUS SDUSSHOR im Korenkova

16 29 10007828183 VORZHEV Pavel KAZ Kazakhstan NT

17 7 10007897703 PAGONIS Nikolaos GRE Sptableware kronos

18 37 10036244537 WACHTER Tobias GER Germany

19 3 10007271546 SHURSHIN Nikita RUS Moscow-UOR №2

20 30 10010114555 NALYOTOV Maxim KAZ Kazakhstan NT

21 31 10010797292 PONOMARYOV Sergey KAZ Kazakhstan NT

22 45 10009721202 NOSOV Alexey RUS Tula region

23 33 10011155384 RUDER Kirill KAZ Kazakhstan NT

24 32 10009151326 SULTANOV Zaki KAZ Kazakhstan NT

25 28 10009181032 JONAUSKAS Svajunas LIT Lithuania team

26 47 10007772209 SEMEKHA Aleksej RUS Tula region

27 43 10006063086 BRETAS Sotirios GRE P.O.I.KASTRO

28 44 10007772108 DUBCHENKO Aleksandr RUS Tula region

29 58 10006065817 TKACHEV Aleksei RUS Lokoshpinx

30 27 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus LIT Lithuania team

31 36 10007778875 NIEDERLAG Max GER Germany

Men's Sprint

Start list

Tue 23 May 2017  Race distance: 200m flying start - 2 laps 
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1/8 Final: 8х3 => 1=8 1/4 final: 4х3 => 1=4

1 36 NIEDERLAG Max 36 NIEDERLAG Max 11,014 1 36 NIEDERLAG Max 36 NIEDERLAG Max 10,203

39 GRUBIY Filipp 39 GRUBIY Filipp 45 NOSOV Alexey 45 NOSOV Alexey

41 BURTSAU Eric 41 BURTSAU Eric 7 PAGONIS Nikolaos 7 PAGONIS Nikolaos

2 37 WACHTER Tobias 37 WACHTER Tobias 11,085 2 37 WACHTER Tobias 3 SHURSHIN Nikita 10,802

46 DMITRIEV Mikhail 46 DMITRIEV Mikhail 29 VORZHEV Pavel 37 WACHTER Tobias

9 KADNOV Vadim 9 KADNOV Vadim 3 SHURSHIN Nikita 29 VORZHEV Pavel

3 27 LENDEL Vasilijus 27 LENDEL Vasilijus 10,542 3 27 LENDEL Vasilijus 27 LENDEL Vasilijus 11,077

3 SHURSHIN Nikita 3 SHURSHIN Nikita 5 SIDOROV Anton 5 SIDOROV Anton

10 GAPONIK Maksim 10 GAPONIK Maksim 33 RUDER Kirill 33 RUDER Kirill

4 47 SEMEKHA Aleksej 47 SEMEKHA Aleksej 10,396 4 47 SEMEKHA Aleksej 43 BRETAS Sotirios 10,478

7 PAGONIS Nikolaos 7 PAGONIS Nikolaos 43 BRETAS Sotirios 47 SEMEKHA Aleksej

35 OMELCHENKO Sergii 35 OMELCHENKO Sergii 32 SULTANOV Zaki 32 SULTANOV Zaki

5 43 BRETAS Sotirios 43 BRETAS Sotirios 11,302 Repechage 1/4 final: 2х4 => 1=2

4 TABOLIN Sergey 31 PONOMARYOV Sergey 1 45 NOSOV Alexey 29 VORZHEV Pavel 10,984

31 PONOMARYOV Sergey 4 TABOLIN Sergey 5 SIDOROV Anton 45 NOSOV Alexey

29 VORZHEV Pavel 32 SULTANOV Zaki

6 28 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 5 SIDOROV Anton 11,540 32 SULTANOV Zaki 5 SIDOROV Anton

44 DUBCHENKO Aleksandr 44 DUBCHENKO Aleksandr

5 SIDOROV Anton 28 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 2 37 WACHTER Tobias 37 WACHTER Tobias 10,707

47 SEMEKHA Aleksej 7 PAGONIS Nikolaos

7 29 VORZHEV Pavel 29 VORZHEV Pavel 10,897 7 PAGONIS Nikolaos 47 SEMEKHA Aleksej

58 TKACHEV Aleksei 58 TKACHEV Aleksei 33 RUDER Kirill 33 RUDER Kirill

33 RUDER Kirill 33 RUDER Kirill
1/2 final: 2х3 => 1=2

8 32 SULTANOV Zaki 45 NOSOV Alexey 11,041 1 36 NIEDERLAG Max 36 NIEDERLAG Max 10,360

45 NOSOV Alexey 8 NIKOLAEV Andrey 43 BRETAS Sotirios 43 BRETAS Sotirios

8 NIKOLAEV Andrey 32 SULTANOV Zaki 37 WACHTER Tobias 37 WACHTER Tobias

Repechage 1/8 final: 4x4 => 1=4 2 3 SHURSHIN Nikita 27 LENDEL Vasilijus 10,677
39 GRUBIY Filipp 32 SULTANOV Zaki 11,230 27 LENDEL Vasilijus 3 SHURSHIN Nikita
31 PONOMARYOV Sergey 39 GRUBIY Filipp 29 VORZHEV Pavel 29 VORZHEV Pavel
35 OMELCHENKO Sergii 31 PONOMARYOV Sergey
32 SULTANOV Zaki 35 OMELCHENKO Sergii Repechage 1/2 final:: 1х4  => 1=1

43 BRETAS Sotirios 37 WACHTER Tobias 10,762
46 DMITRIEV Mikhail 33 RUDER Kirill 11,023 3 SHURSHIN Nikita 43 BRETAS Sotirios
44 DUBCHENKO Aleksandr 10 GAPONIK Maksim 37 WACHTER Tobias 29 VORZHEV Pavel
10 GAPONIK Maksim 44 DUBCHENKO Aleksandr 29 VORZHEV Pavel 3 SHURSHIN Nikita
33 RUDER Kirill 46 DMITRIEV Mikhail

3 SHURSHIN Nikita 3 SHURSHIN Nikita 11,032 Final 1-3 places

58 TKACHEV Aleksei 28 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 36 NIEDERLAG Max 37 WACHTER Tobias 10,933
9 KADNOV Vadim 58 TKACHEV Aleksei 27 LENDEL Vasilijus 27 LENDEL Vasilijus

28 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 9 KADNOV Vadim 37 WACHTER Tobias 36 NIEDERLAG Max

7 PAGONIS Nikolaos 7 PAGONIS Nikolaos 10,678
8 NIKOLAEV Andrey 41 BURTSAU Eric

41 BURTSAU Eric 8 NIKOLAEV Andrey
4 TABOLIN Sergey 4 TABOLIN Sergey

WARNING Rider №43 For not having held his/her line during the last 200 metrs of the race
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22-23 May 2017

Rank
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team

1 37 10036244537 WACHTER Tobias GER Germany

2 27 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus LIT Lithuania team

3 36 10007778875 NIEDERLAG Max GER Germany

4 43 10006063086 BRETAS Sotirios GRE P.O.I.KASTRO

5 29 10007828183 VORZHEV Pavel KAZ Kazakhstan NT

6 3 10007271546 SHURSHIN Nikita RUS Moscow-UOR №2

7 47 10007772209 SEMEKHA Aleksej RUS Tula region

8 32 10009151326 SULTANOV Zaki KAZ Kazakhstan NT

9 45 10009721202 NOSOV Alexey RUS Tula region

10 7 10007897703 PAGONIS Nikolaos GRE Sptableware kronos

11 33 10011155384 RUDER Kirill KAZ Kazakhstan NT

12 5 10010853573 SIDOROV Anton RUS Moscow-UOR №2

13 28 10009181032 JONAUSKAS Svajunas LIT Lithuania team

14 58 10006065817 TKACHEV Aleksei RUS Lokoshpinx

15 44 10007772108 DUBCHENKO Aleksandr RUS Tula region

16 4 10008958033 TABOLIN Sergey RUS Moscow-UOR №2

17 46 10010178920 DMITRIEV Mikhail RUS Tula region

18 39 10010178718 GRUBIY Filipp RUS Moscow Region

19 8 10015266467 NIKOLAEV Andrey RUS SDUSSHOR im Korenkova

20 31 10010797292 PONOMARYOV Sergey KAZ Kazakhstan NT

21 35 10006319633 OMELCHENKO Sergii AZE Azerbaijan

22 10 10009181133 GAPONIK Maksim RUS SDUSSHOR im Korenkova

23 9 10009044424 KADNOV Vadim RUS SDUSSHOR im Korenkova

24 41 10010737476 BURTSAU Eric BLR Belarus
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22-23 May 2017

Rank
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team 100 m 200 m

Speed              

km/h

1 59 10007272455 SHMELEVA Daria RUS Moscow-UOR №2 5,476 11,144 64,609

2 64 10010640880 MAROZAITE Migle LIT Lithuania team 5,680 11,443 62,921

3 62 10009045636 ANTONOVA Natalia RUS SDUSSHOR im Korenkova 5,724 11,710 61,486

4 69 10008918122 KISELEVA Tatiana RUS Tula region 5,736 11,748 61,287

5 65 10018638431 STEWART Robyn IRE Ireland 5,759 11,765 61,198

6 92 10009118384 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya RUS SDUSSHOR im Korenkova 5,821 11,869 60,662

7 67 10009045434 GONCHAROVA Olga RUS Tula region 5,886 12,032 59,840

8 68 10007739267 KOROLEVA Ekaterina RUS Tula region 5,893 12,053 59,736

9 66 10007273061 BONDARENKO Alina RUS Moscow-UOR №2 5,960 12,101 59,499

10 60 10009692304 BOGOYAVLENSKAYA Kseniya RUS Moscow-UOR №2 5,937 12,142 59,298

11 61 10050548094 ROGOVAYA Ekaterina RUS Moscow-UOR №2 5,902 12,266 58,699

12 93 10010167806 SUKHAREVA Elizaveta RUS SDUSSHOR im Korenkova 6,218 12,658 56,881

TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF TULA
RUSSIA, Tula

Women's Sprint

Qualifying

Results

Tue 23 May 2017 - Race distance: 200m flying start (2,5 laps)
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22-23 May 2017

#
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team

1 66 10007273061 BONDARENKO Alina RUS Moscow-UOR №2

2 64 10010640880 MAROZAITE Migle LIT Lithuania team

3 93 10010167806 SUKHAREVA Elizaveta RUS SDUSSHOR im Korenkova

4 67 10009045434 GONCHAROVA Olga RUS Tula region

5 92 10009118384 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya RUS SDUSSHOR im Korenkova

6 65 10018638431 STEWART Robyn IRE Ireland

7 62 10009045636 ANTONOVA Natalia RUS SDUSSHOR im Korenkova

8 61 10050548094 ROGOVAYA Ekaterina RUS Moscow-UOR №2

9 60 10009692304 BOGOYAVLENSKAYA Kseniya RUS Moscow-UOR №2

10 68 10007739267 KOROLEVA Ekaterina RUS Tula region

11 69 10008918122 KISELEVA Tatiana RUS Tula region

12 59 10007272455 SHMELEVA Daria RUS Moscow-UOR №2
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Qualifying
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Tue 23 May 2017  Race distance: 200m flying start - 2 laps 



1/4 final: 4х3 => 1=4

1 59 SHMELEVA Daria 59 SHMELEVA Daria 12,511

68 KOROLEVA Ekaterina 68 KOROLEVA Ekaterina

93 SUKHAREVA Elizaveta 93 SUKHAREVA Elizaveta

2 64 MAROZAITE Migle 64 MAROZAITE Migle 12,132

67 GONCHAROVA Olga 67 GONCHAROVA Olga

61 ROGOVAYA Ekaterina 61 ROGOVAYA Ekaterina

3 62 ANTONOVA Natalia 60 BOGOYAVLENSKAYA Kseniya 12,203

92 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya 62 ANTONOVA Natalia

60 BOGOYAVLENSKAYA Kseniya 92 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya

4 69 KISELEVA Tatiana 69 KISELEVA Tatiana 11,734

65 STEWART Robyn 66 BONDARENKO Alina

66 BONDARENKO Alina 65 STEWART Robyn

Repechage 1/4 final: 2х4 => 1=2

1 68 KOROLEVA Ekaterina 62 ANTONOVA Natalia 11,803

62 ANTONOVA Natalia 68 KOROLEVA Ekaterina

61 ROGOVAYA Ekaterina 61 ROGOVAYA Ekaterina

65 STEWART Robyn 65 STEWART Robyn

2 67 GONCHAROVA Olga 67 GONCHAROVA Olga 11,985

66 BONDARENKO Alina 66 BONDARENKO Alina

93 SUKHAREVA Elizaveta 92 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya

92 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya 93 SUKHAREVA Elizaveta

1/2 final: 2х3 => 1=2

1 59 SHMELEVA Daria 59 SHMELEVA Daria 13,025

69 KISELEVA Tatiana 69 KISELEVA Tatiana

67 GONCHAROVA Olga 67 GONCHAROVA Olga

2 64 MAROZAITE Migle 64 MAROZAITE Migle 11,955

60 BOGOYAVLENSKAYA Kseniya 60 BOGOYAVLENSKAYA Kseniya

62 ANTONOVA Natalia 62 ANTONOVA Natalia

Repechage 1/2 final:: 1х4  => 1=1

69 KISELEVA Tatiana 69 KISELEVA Tatiana 12,233

60 BOGOYAVLENSKAYA Kseniya 60 BOGOYAVLENSKAYA Kseniya

67 GONCHAROVA Olga 67 GONCHAROVA Olga

62 ANTONOVA Natalia 62 ANTONOVA Natalia

Final 1-3 places

59 SHMELEVA Daria 64 MAROZAITE Migle 0,000

64 MAROZAITE Migle 59 SHMELEVA Daria

69 KISELEVA Tatiana 69 KISELEVA Tatiana

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel

Women's Sprint

Results 

Tue 23 May 2017 - Race distance: 2 laps

TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF TULA
RUSSIA, Tula

22-23 May 2017



22-23 May 2017

Rank
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team

1 64 10010640880 MAROZAITE Migle LIT Lithuania team

2 59 10007272455 SHMELEVA Daria RUS Moscow-UOR №2

3 69 10008918122 KISELEVA Tatiana RUS Tula region

4 60 10009692304 BOGOYAVLENSKAYA Kseniya RUS Moscow-UOR №2

5 67 10009045434 GONCHAROVA Olga RUS Tula region

6 62 10009045636 ANTONOVA Natalia RUS SDUSSHOR im Korenkova

7 65 10018638431 STEWART Robyn IRE Ireland

8 92 10009118384 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya RUS SDUSSHOR im Korenkova

9 68 10007739267 KOROLEVA Ekaterina RUS Tula region

10 66 10007273061 BONDARENKO Alina RUS Moscow-UOR №2

11 61 10050548094 ROGOVAYA Ekaterina RUS Moscow-UOR №2

12 93 10010167806 SUKHAREVA Elizaveta RUS SDUSSHOR im Korenkova

TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF TULA
RUSSIA, Tula

Women's Sprint

Results and Final Classification

Tue 23 May 2017 - Race distance: 2 laps
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22-23 May 2017

Rank
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team 100 m 200 m

Speed              

km/h

1 83 10034956154 BURLAKOV Danila RUS Tula region 5,131 10,394 69,271

2 85 10015266972 NESTEROV Dmitry RUS Tula region 5,191 10,534 68,350

3 82 10034964036 YAKOVLEV Mikhail RUS Moscow 5,218 10,666 67,504

4 87 10015914246 ROSTOVTSEV Mikhail RUS Tula region 5,228 10,680 67,416

5 79 10015267073 KUZMENKO Andrey RUS Moscow-UOR №2 5,316 10,790 66,728

6 80 10011092538 TANACHEV Nikita RUS Moscow-UOR №2 5,341 10,848 66,372

7 86 10034905836 KOMKOV Daniil RUS Tula region 5,317 10,863 66,280

8 81 10015961534 KOROBEINIKOV  Ivan RUS Udmurtia 5,442 11,238 64,068

9 84 10015267275 GARANIN Roman RUS Tula region 5,549 11,382 63,258

Tue 23 May 2017 - Race distance: 200m flying start (2,5 laps)
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22-23 May 2017

#
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team

81 10015961534 KOROBEINIKOV  Ivan RUS Udmurtia

84 10015267275 GARANIN Roman RUS Tula region

82 10034964036 YAKOVLEV Mikhail RUS Moscow

83 10034956154 BURLAKOV Danila RUS Tula region

80 10011092538 TANACHEV Nikita RUS Moscow-UOR №2

86 10034905836 KOMKOV Daniil RUS Tula region

87 10015914246 ROSTOVTSEV Mikhail RUS Tula region

79 10015267073 KUZMENKO Andrey RUS Moscow-UOR №2

85 10015266972 NESTEROV Dmitry RUS Tula region

Qualifying

Start list

Tue 23 May 2017 
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1/4 final: 4х3 => 1=3

1 83 BURLAKOV Danila 83 BURLAKOV Danila 11,260

80 TANACHEV Nikita 80 TANACHEV Nikita

84 GARANIN Roman 84 GARANIN Roman

2 85 NESTEROV Dmitry 85 NESTEROV Dmitry 12,025

79 KUZMENKO Andrey 79 KUZMENKO Andrey

81 KOROBEINIKOV  Ivan 81 KOROBEINIKOV  Ivan

3 82 YAKOVLEV Mikhail 87 ROSTOVTSEV Mikhail 11,024

87 ROSTOVTSEV Mikhail 86 KOMKOV Daniil

86 KOMKOV Daniil 82 YAKOVLEV Mikhail

Repechage 1/4 final: 3х2 => 1=2

1 80 TANACHEV Nikita 82 YAKOVLEV Mikhail 11,112

82 YAKOVLEV Mikhail 80 TANACHEV Nikita

2 79 KUZMENKO Andrey 79 KUZMENKO Andrey 11,001

84 GARANIN Roman 84 GARANIN Roman

3 86 KOMKOV Daniil 86 KOMKOV Daniil 11,805

81 KOROBEINIKOV  Ivan 81 KOROBEINIKOV  Ivan

1/2 final: 2х3 => 1=2

1 83 BURLAKOV Danila 86 KOMKOV Daniil 10,822

82 YAKOVLEV Mikhail 83 BURLAKOV Danila

86 KOMKOV Daniil 82 YAKOVLEV Mikhail

2 85 NESTEROV Dmitry 85 NESTEROV Dmitry 11,028

87 ROSTOVTSEV Mikhail 87 ROSTOVTSEV Mikhail

79 KUZMENKO Andrey 79 KUZMENKO Andrey

Repechage 1/2 final:: 1х4  => 1=1

83 BURLAKOV Danila 82 YAKOVLEV Mikhail 11,024

87 ROSTOVTSEV Mikhail 79 KUZMENKO Andrey

82 YAKOVLEV Mikhail 83 BURLAKOV Danila

79 KUZMENKO Andrey 87 ROSTOVTSEV Mikhail

Final 1-3 places

86 KOMKOV Daniil 85 NESTEROV Dmitry 10,952

85 NESTEROV Dmitry 86 KOMKOV Daniil

82 YAKOVLEV Mikhail 82 YAKOVLEV Mikhail

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel

Tue 23 May 2017 - Race distance: 2 laps

TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF TULA
RUSSIA, Tula

22-23 May 2017

Men's Junior Sprint

Results 



22-23 May 2017

Rank
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team

1 85 10015266972 NESTEROV Dmitry RUS Tula region

2 86 10034905836 KOMKOV Daniil RUS Tula region

3 82 10034964036 YAKOVLEV Mikhail RUS Moscow

4 79 10015267073 KUZMENKO Andrey RUS Moscow-UOR №2

5 83 10034956154 BURLAKOV Danila RUS Tula region

6 87 10015914246 ROSTOVTSEV Mikhail RUS Tula region

7 80 10011092538 TANACHEV Nikita RUS Moscow-UOR №2

8 81 10015961534 KOROBEINIKOV  Ivan RUS Udmurtia

9 84 10015267275 GARANIN Roman RUS Tula region

TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF TULA
RUSSIA, Tula

Men's  Junior Sprint

Results and Final Classification

Tue 23 May 2017 - Race distance: 2 laps
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22-23 May 2017

Rank
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team 100 m 200 m

Speed              

km/h

1 89 10034919778 TYSHENKO Yana RUS Moscow-UOR №2 5,748 11,709 61,491

2 97 10034991217 ANDREEVA Ksenia RUS Tula region 5,832 11,861 60,703

3 95 10014630109 VASHENKO Polina RUS Moscow 5,868 11,873 60,642

4 96 10034990611 DIKAYA Aleksandra RUS Tula region 5,856 11,938 60,312

5 90 10023525110 GRISHINA Serafima RUS Moscow-UOR №2 5,905 12,114 59,435

6 94 10023524908 GERASIMOVA Anzhelika RUS Moscow Region 6,085 12,441 57,873

7 91 10034909270 BELOBORODOVA Alevtina RUS Moscow-UOR №2 6,287 12,808 56,215

Tue 23 May 2017 - Race distance: 200m flying start (2,5 laps)
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22-23 May 2017

#
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team

1 94 10023524908 GERASIMOVA Anzhelika RUS Moscow Region

2 91 10034909270 BELOBORODOVA Alevtina RUS Moscow-UOR №2

3 90 10023525110 GRISHINA Serafima RUS Moscow-UOR №2

4 89 10034919778 TYSHENKO Yana RUS Moscow-UOR №2

5 96 10034990611 DIKAYA Aleksandra RUS Tula region

6 97 10034991217 ANDREEVA Ksenia RUS Tula region

7 95 10014630109 VASHENKO Polina RUS Moscow

Qualifying

Start list

Tue 23 May 2017 
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1/2 final: 2х3 => 1=2

1 89 TYSHENKO Yana 89 TYSHENKO Yana 12,484

96 DIKAYA Aleksandra 96 DIKAYA Aleksandra

94 GERASIMOVA Anzhelika 94 GERASIMOVA Anzhelika

2 97 ANDREEVA Ksenia 97 ANDREEVA Ksenia 12,731

95 VASHENKO Polina 95 VASHENKO Polina

90 GRISHINA Serafima 90 GRISHINA Serafima

91 BELOBORODOVA Alevtina 91 BELOBORODOVA Alevtina

Repechage 1/2 final:: 1х4  => 1=1

96 DIKAYA Aleksandra 90 GRISHINA Serafima 12,405

95 VASHENKO Polina 95 VASHENKO Polina

94 GERASIMOVA Anzhelika 96 DIKAYA Aleksandra

90 GRISHINA Serafima 94 GERASIMOVA Anzhelika

Final 1-3 places

89 TYSHENKO Yana 89 TYSHENKO Yana 12,678

97 ANDREEVA Ksenia 97 ANDREEVA Ksenia

90 GRISHINA Serafima 90 GRISHINA Serafima
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Tue 23 May 2017 - Race distance: 2 laps

TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF TULA
RUSSIA, Tula

22-23 May 2017

Women's Junior Sprint

Results 



22-23 May 2017

Rank
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team

1 89 10034919778 TYSHENKO Yana RUS Moscow-UOR №2

2 97 10034991217 ANDREEVA Ksenia RUS Tula region

3 90 10023525110 GRISHINA Serafima RUS Moscow-UOR №2

4 95 10014630109 VASHENKO Polina RUS Moscow

5 96 10034990611 DIKAYA Aleksandra RUS Tula region

6 94 10023524908 GERASIMOVA Anzhelika RUS Moscow Region

7 91 10034909270 BELOBORODOVA Alevtina RUS Moscow-UOR №2

TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF TULA
RUSSIA, Tula

Women's  Junior Sprint

Results and Final Classification

Tue 23 May 2017 - Race distance: 2 laps
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